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TEE DIVAS & TEE DUDES GOLF CLUB 
2023 MONTHLY SCHEDULE  

Saturday, January 21, 2023 @ 9:00AM  
Sterling Hills Golf Course in Camarillo 
Cost $94.00-due by January 10, 2023 

Bonanza $5, Skins $10 (optional)  
 

 Saturday, February 18, 2023 @ 9:00AM  
Wilson Golf Course in Los Angeles 

Cost $96.00-due by February 7, 2023 
Bonanza $5, Skins $10 (optional)  

Saturday, March 18, 2023 @ 10:00AM  
Alhambra Golf Course in Alhambra 
Cost $95.00-due by March 7, 2023 
Bonanza $5, Skins $10 (optional) 

 

 Saturday, April 15, 2023 @ 10:00AM  
Westchester Golf Course in Los Angele 

Cost $77.00-due by March 7, 2023 
Bonanza $5, Skins $10 (optional) 

Saturday, July 15, 2023 @ 9:00AM  
Brookside Golf Course #2 in Pasadena 

Cost $92.00 - due by July 4, 2023 
Bonanza $5, Skins $10 (optional) 

 

 Saturday, August 19, 2023 @ 9:00AM  
Chester Washington Golf Course in Los Angeles 

Cost $89.00-due by August 8, 2023 
Bonanza $5, Skins $10 (optional) 

Thursday, September 14, 2023 @ 9:00AM  
San Dimas Golf Course in San Dimas 

Cost $81.00 - due by Sept 3, 2023 
Bonanza $5, Skins $10 (optional) 

 

 Saturday, October 21, 2023 @ 9:00AM  
TBD 

Cost $  due by Oct 10, 2023 
Bonanza $5, Skins $10 (optional) 

Friday, November 17, 2023 @ 10:00AM  
Rio Hondo Golf Club in Downey (Tentative) 

Cost $ 78.00 - due by Nov 7, 2023 
Bonanza $5, Skins $10 (optional) 

 

 Saturday, December 9, 2023 @ 9:00AM  
Los Amigos Golf Course in Downey (Tentative) 

Cost $87.00 - due by Nov 28, 2023 
Bonanza $5, Skins $10 (optional) 

   

Sunday, May 21–27, 2023 
TDTD New Orleans Club Trip 

 

 Thursday ~ Friday ~ Saturday, June 22-24, 2023  
~WSGA Annual in Reno 

Women in Golf North South Shootout 
September or October 2023 

Payment options: 

~Cash App - $TeeDivasTeeDudes 

~Zelle: info@teedivas-dudesgolf.com 

~Check to:  Tee Divas & Tee Dudes Golf Club 
c/o Tournaments 

P. O. Box 451035 Los Angeles CA 90045-9998 
Note:  Do Not Mail after Due Date 


